
TCSO PAL 5K DUNK RUN

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Roadside Runners 00:21:39.81 20

2 Scrambled Legs 00:26:51.06 49

3 TC Probation 00:26:35.25 51

4 S.W.A.T.T. (Sprinters, Walkers, And
Trash Talkers)

00:43:34.06 113

5 Crime lab 00:47:51.56 124

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Fit Farmers 00:50:36.44 4

Leave a Legacy 00:36:43.53 4

Run For Pop's 00:32:59.00 2

McSisters 00:33:16.29 2
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TCSO PAL 5K DUNK RUN

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Roadside Runners 00:21:39.81 5 20

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 34 Jose A Martinez 00:18:02.54 1

2 2 69 Benjamin Bittick 00:18:54.09 2

3 3 99 Jose Campos 00:21:39.93 3

4 4 64 Angela Huerta 00:22:52.02 4

5 10 70 Judith Bittick 00:26:50.50 10

2 Scrambled Legs 00:26:51.06 6 49

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 95 Ewan McLean 00:23:44.75 5

2 6 50 Juan Gomez 00:23:52.54 6

3 9 94 Forrest McLean 00:26:21.51 9

4 14 96 Alfredo Parra 00:29:25.15 14

5 15 75 Megan Pinheiro 00:30:51.35 15

6 22 76 Karyse Sandoval 00:33:33.89 (18)

3 TC Probation 00:26:35.25 9 51

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 42 Megan Ike 00:24:35.13 7

2 8 100 Paul Soto 00:25:04.80 8

3 11 67 William Jones 00:27:06.84 11

4 12 57 Ronald Vasquez 00:27:54.64 12

5 13 43 Phil Kelly 00:28:14.87 13

6 16 47 Michael Vaca 00:32:28.20 (16)

7 17 40 Olivia Medrano 00:32:29.22 (17)

4 S.W.A.T.T. (Sprinters, Walkers, And Trash Talkers) 00:43:34.06 7 113

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 26 86 Mark Wright 00:36:56.95 19

2 29 90 Corey Wright 00:41:24.34 20

3 30 82 Taya Porter 00:41:29.20 21

4 35 84 Stoney Porter 00:47:01.18 26

5 36 91 Charli Wright 00:50:58.65 27

6 39 85 Jaclyn Wright 00:54:57.59 (28)

7 40 88 Vienna Wright 00:54:58.74 (29)

5 Crime lab 00:47:51.56 6 124

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 31 37 Billy Meek 00:44:26.06 22

2 32 33 Linda Shou 00:44:26.43 23

3 33 29 Amy Lomeli 00:44:27.41 24

4 34 30 Miriam Gomez 00:44:28.04 25

5 41 63 Audra Meek 01:01:29.88 30

6 42 31 Adam Sommers 01:01:32.08 (31)
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TCSO PAL 5K DUNK RUN

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Type Chip Time Team

1 1 34 Jose A Martinez Runner 00:18:02.54 Roadside Runners

2 2 69 Benjamin Bittick Runner 00:18:54.09 Roadside Runners

3 3 99 Jose Campos Runner 00:21:39.93 Roadside Runners

4 4 64 Angela Huerta Runner 00:22:52.02 Roadside Runners

5 5 95 Ewan McLean Runner 00:23:44.75 Scrambled Legs

6 6 50 Juan Gomez Runner 00:23:52.54 Scrambled Legs

7 7 42 Megan Ike Runner 00:24:35.13 TC Probation

8 8 100 Paul Soto Runner 00:25:04.80 TC Probation

9 9 94 Forrest McLean Runner 00:26:21.51 Scrambled Legs

10 10 70 Judith Bittick Runner 00:26:50.50 Roadside Runners

11 11 67 William Jones Runner 00:27:06.84 TC Probation

12 12 57 Ronald Vasquez Runner 00:27:54.64 TC Probation

13 13 43 Phil Kelly Runner 00:28:14.87 TC Probation

14 14 96 Alfredo Parra Runner 00:29:25.15 Scrambled Legs

15 15 75 Megan Pinheiro Runner 00:30:51.35 Scrambled Legs

16 (16) 47 Michael Vaca Runner 00:32:28.20 TC Probation

17 (17) 40 Olivia Medrano Runner 00:32:29.22 TC Probation

18 0 44 Yesenia Sanchez Runner 00:32:58.90 Run For Pop's

19 0 45 Kenny Sandoval Runner 00:32:59.11 Run For Pop's

20 0 19 Sarrah Hubble Runner 00:33:15.93 McSisters

21 0 20 Kimmy Mccormack Runner 00:33:16.65 McSisters

22 (18) 76 Karyse Sandoval Runner 00:33:33.89 Scrambled Legs

23 0 80 Chris Parriera Runner 00:34:44.21 Fit Farmers

24 0 4 Fabiola Santillan Runner 00:35:19.59 Leave a Legacy

25 0 5 Angelica Robles Runner 00:35:43.23 Leave a Legacy

26 19 86 Mark Wright Runner 00:36:56.95 S.W.A.T.T. (Sprinters, Walkers, And Trash Talkers)

27 0 6 Irma Padilla Runner 00:37:31.64 Leave a Legacy

28 0 3 Cynthia Santillan Runner 00:38:19.68 Leave a Legacy

29 20 90 Corey Wright Runner 00:41:24.34 S.W.A.T.T. (Sprinters, Walkers, And Trash Talkers)

30 21 82 Taya Porter Runner 00:41:29.20 S.W.A.T.T. (Sprinters, Walkers, And Trash Talkers)

31 22 37 Billy Meek Runner 00:44:26.06 Crime lab

32 23 33 Linda Shou Runner 00:44:26.43 Crime lab

33 24 29 Amy Lomeli Runner 00:44:27.41 Crime lab

34 25 30 Miriam Gomez Runner 00:44:28.04 Crime lab

35 26 84 Stoney Porter Runner 00:47:01.18 S.W.A.T.T. (Sprinters, Walkers, And Trash Talkers)

36 27 91 Charli Wright Runner 00:50:58.65 S.W.A.T.T. (Sprinters, Walkers, And Trash Talkers)

37 0 79 Patricia Moreno Runner 00:52:48.19 Fit Farmers

38 0 78 Chris Parriera Runner 00:52:59.22 Fit Farmers

39 (28) 85 Jaclyn Wright Runner 00:54:57.59 S.W.A.T.T. (Sprinters, Walkers, And Trash Talkers)

40 (29) 88 Vienna Wright Runner 00:54:58.74 S.W.A.T.T. (Sprinters, Walkers, And Trash Talkers)

41 30 63 Audra Meek Runner 01:01:29.88 Crime lab

42 (31) 31 Adam Sommers Runner 01:01:32.08 Crime lab

43 0 81 Lilly Parriera Runner 01:01:54.14 Fit Farmers

44 0 52 Melodee Krenk Runner 01:04:08.84 TC Probation

45 0 48 Victoria Furtaw Runner 01:04:11.32 TC Probation
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